L08000/1047

(Requestor's Name)	
(Address)	
(Address)	_
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL	
(Business Entity Name)	
(Document Number)	
Certified Copies Certificates of Status	_
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	
A. LUNT	
na 9 2008	

Office Use Only

100138224491

4

12/01/08--01029--024 **160.00

Mika Meyers Beckett & Jones Plc

900 Monroe Avenue NW Grand Rapids, MI 49503 Tel 616-632-8000 Fax 616-632-8002 Web mmbjlaw.com

Attorneys at Law

James R. Brown Larry J. Gardner Claude L. Vander Ploeg John M. DeVries³ Michael C. Haines Scott S. Brinkmeyer John T. Sperla David R. Fernstrum Mark A. Kehoe Fredric N. Goldberg James K. White Stephen J. Mulder Douglas A. Donnell⁵ Scott E. Dwyer William A. Horn* Daniel R. Kubiak Mark A. Van Allsburg Elizabeth K. Bransdorfer Neil L. Kimball Ross A. Leisman Neil P. Jansen Eric S. Richards Daniel J. Parmeter, Jr. Mark E. Nettleton³ John C. Arndts Andrea D. Crumback Scott D. Broekstra Jennifer A. Puplava Nathaniel R. Wolf Benjamin A. Zainea Ronald M. Redick James J. Rosloniec Brian M. Andrew Matthew E. Fink Kimberty M. Large² Nikole L. Canute⁴ Steffany J. Dunker Amy L. VanDyke Of Counsel James B. Beckett John C. Jones Steven L. Dykema Ronald J. Clark Leonard M. Hoffius' Daniel J. Kozera, Jr. Also Admitted In 'Colorado

*Delaware

*Illinois

*New York

*Ohio

*Wisconsin

November 25, 2008

Florida Department of State Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

Re: Articles of Organization for Florida Limited Liability Company

Dear Sir/Madam:

Enclosed for filing, please find two copies of the Articles of Organization for O'Connor Family Investment Company, LLC, along with a check in the amount of \$160.00.

Once filed, please send the Certificate of Status and Certified copy to me in the enclosed envelope.

Should you have any questions, please feel free to contact me.

Very truly yours

Daniel J. Parmeter, Jr.

Direct Dial/Fax:

CCI DIAHFAX.

E-Mail:

(616) 632-8020

dparmeter@mmbjlaw.com

emj Enclosures

TO: Registration S Division of Co				
SUBJECT: O'Con	nor Family Investr	ment Company, LLC		
SUBJECT:	-	ed Liability Company)		
The enclosed Articles of	Organization and fee(s) are	submitted for filing.		
Please return all corresp	ondence concerning this mat	ter to the following:		
Daniel J. F	armeter			
		(Name of Person)	.	
Mika Mey	ers Beckett & Jon	es PLC		
		(Firm/Company)		
900 Monro	e Avenue, N.W.		TA: 2	
		(Address)	1860 1860	
Grand Ra	oids, MI 49503		SECRETA	
	(Cit	y/State and Zip Code)	<u> </u>	
For further information	concerning this matter, pleas	e call:	PH 3: 1	FIT
Daniel J. Parm	eter	at (616) 632-800	O NE -	
(Name	of Person)	(Area Code & Daytime Tele	ephone Number)	
Enclosed is a check fo	r the following amount:			
\$125.00 Filing Fee	\$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$155.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	\$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	
	Mailing Address Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314	Street/Courier Address Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center C		

Tallahassee, FL 32301

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name:	
The name of the Limited Liability Company is:	
O'Connor Family Investment Comp	anv. LLC
(Must end with the words "Limited Liabilit	
ARTICLE II - Address:	
The mailing address and street address of the pri	ncipal office of the Limited Liability Company is:
Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:
c/o James O'Connor	c/o James O'Connor
148 Moorings Park Drive, Apartment L-204	148 Moorings Park Drive, Apartment L-204
Naples, FL 34105	Naples, FL 34105
ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Registered (The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its own Register business entity with an active Florida registration.) The name and the Florida street address of the registration.	egistered agent are:
Laurie Russell	3. U
Name	STATE LORID
18120 Montelago Co	STATE ORIDA
Florida street addr	ress (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)
Miromar Lakes,	_{FL} 33913
City, State, ar	nd Zip
Having been named as registered agent and to a	ccept service of process for the above stated limited

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S..

Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)

(CONTINUED) Page 1 of 2

ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s):

The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows:

MGR	Ms. Laurie Russell
	4970 Cascade Road, S.E.
	Grand Rapids, MI 49546
	
·····	ALLAHASS ALAHASS
(Use attachment if necessary)	
LE V: Effective date, if other that	an the date of filing: (OPTIONAL

REQUIRED SIGNATURE:

Signature of a member or an authorized representative of a member.

(In accordance with section 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution of this document constitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury that the facts stated herein are true.)

Laurie Russell, Authorized Representative

Typed or printed name of signee

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent
\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)

\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)